C
ir
c
u
it
B
re
a

Modified Reset.
30mm
36
m
m
23
m
m
10mm
8mm
91
Circuit Breakers
ATC
Pack Qty – 1 Pack Qty – 10 Current Rating (A) Colour
CB227-5 CB227-5/10 5 Tan
CB227-7.5 CB227-7.5/10 7.5 Brown
CB227-10 CB227-10/10 10 Red
CB227-15 CB227-15/10 15 Blue
CB227-20 CB227-20/10 20 Yellow
CB227-25 CB227-25/10 25 White
CB227-30 CB227-30/10 30 Green
Manual Reset.
36
m
m
25
m
m
6mm
5mm
20mm
Manual
reset
Mini (ATM)
Pack Qty – 1 Pack Qty – 10 Current Rating (A) Colour
CB233-5 CB233-5/10 5 Tan
CB233-7.5 CB233-7.5/10 7.5 Brown
CB233-10 CB233-10/10 10 Red
CB233-15 CB233-15/10 15 Blue
CB233-20 CB233-20/10 20 Yellow
CB233-25 CB233-25/10 25 White
CB233-30 CB233-30/10 30 Green
Manual Reset.
35
m
m